
I/C 

-
EXAMINATION 
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3o0} 202.5 

6) 5) 
The 

Annual 

Felicitation 

Day 

(Report 

Card 

Distribution) 

will 

be 
on 

Saturday, 

29th 

March 

2025. 

4) 
Last 

working 

day 

of 
the 

session 

for 

classes 

I to 
ll 

will 

be 
Friday, 

21st 

March 

2025. 

3) 
Last 

working 

day 

of 
the 

session 

for 
classes 

Nur 

to 
UKG 

will 

be 
Monday, 

17th 

March 

2025. 

2) 
No 

student 

will 

be 
permitted 

to 
appear 

in 
the 

examination 

without 

the 

admit 

card. 

The 

dues 

should 

be 
cleared 

to 
be 

able 

to 
collect 

the 

admit 

card. 

1) Note: * 21/3/2025 Friday |20/3/2025 Thursday 19/3/2025 Wednesday |18/3/2025 Tuesday 17/3/2025 Monday 14/3/2025 Friday 15/3/2025 Saturday 13/3/2025 Thursday 12/3/2025 Wednesday 

English 

Mathematics 

PREPARATORY LEAVE 

Information Technology 

Hindi 

PREPARATORY LEAVE 

English 

(Oral 

& 
Written 

) 

Environmental 

English 

PREPARATORY LEAVE 

Hindi( 

Oral 

& 
Written 

) 

Mathematics 

(Oral 

& 
Written 

) 

Mathematics 

Hindi 

Information Technology Environmental Science 

|Date/Day 

NUR to UKG 

THEORY SCHEDULE 

|7/3/2025 

Weekly off 

|6/3/2025 Thursday 5/3/2025 Wednesday |4/3/2025 Tuesday 

General 

Awareness 

( Oral 

) 

Information 

Technology 

( Practical) 

Drawing 

Hindi(ASL )* 

Mathematics 

(Lab. 

+ 
Viva 

Voce) 

General 

Knowledge 

Written 

+ 
Quiz 

) 

Regular Class 

|3/3/2025 Monday 

Regular Class 

English (ASL)* Hindi 

( ASL 

)* 

Information Technology(Practical) Environmental Science Viva 

Voce ) 

English (ASL)* 

Information Technology 

1/3/2025 Saturday 

Regular Class 

Drawing 

Drawing 

Date/Day 

NUR to UKG 

PRACTICAL SCHEDULE 

NURSERY TO Il 
DATESHEET 

TERM 

2 
EXAMINATION 

(2024-25) 

G.D. 

GOENKA 

PUBLIC 

SCHOOL, 

DARBHANGA 

Performing 

Arts 

(Music 

& 
Dance 

) and 

Health 

Education 

Examination 

will 

be 
conducted 

during 

the 

regular 

period. 

Appearing 

in 
the 

Term 

2 
exanmination 

is 
mandatory. 

No 

re-exam 

will 
be 

conducted 

for 

the 

absentees. 

ASL 

(Assessment 

of 
Speaking 

Skills 

and 

Listening 

Skills 

) 

Science 

Friday 

|8/3/2025 

Saturday 

General 

Knowledge 

( Written 

+ 
Quiz 

) 

Mathematics (Lab. 

+ Viva 

Voce) 

( Practical) 

Environ 

mental 

Science( 

Viva 

Voce ) 
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